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General information about company
Scrip code 540318
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE249U01013

Name of the company

SUERYAA KNITWEAR LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

2 of 26 29-11-2022, 12:35



Firefox

3 of 26

file://///server/New%20Working%20Folder/Sueryaa%20Knitwear%20Limited/Stock%20Exc...

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. Areholding as a % o class of securities (IX)
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
89TY | shareholder shareholders | P#'¢ WP paic-up ying (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | a1
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
1) (I11) . AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 1091140 1091140 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
Group
(B) Public 681 1506660 1506660 58 1506660 1506660 | 58
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 685 2597800 2597800 100 2597800 2597800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;{6: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |? h g Sub-categorization of shares
' No. of . conversion of | ghares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . bered | Number of
Shares convertible encumpere
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@D . Outstanding " percentage of A i
) convertible securities and | %,. sa o/ | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share % of Asa% " XTIV
securities (Xi) 0. .| capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xl) NO. tOtal NO.
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) . .. ...
% of held held @1) (i1) (iii)
b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42 1091140
Group
(B) Public 58 569200 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1660340 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli aid Partly No. Of shares hares h 1 d % of total no. of
Category & Name of Os- Y P paid-up | underlying > es_ © shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VID = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a/o
(I1D) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) (VII) As a % of ota
avy (VD Class Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) co X | gy | 1O Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 1091140 1091140 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 1091140 1091140 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 1091140 1091140 | 42 1091140 1091140 | 42
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal share | ¢ < 5 744060 744060 28.64 744060 744060 | 28.64
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 19 525900 525900 20.24 525900 525900 |20.24

6 of 26 29-11-2022, 12:35



Firefox file://///server/New%20Working%20Folder/Sueryaa%20Knitwear%20Limited/Stock%20Exc...

capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians

@) (NRIs) 1 5500 5500 0.21 5500 5500 0.21
0] Bodies Corporate 2 122000 122000 4.7 122000 122000 | 4.7
(m) Any Other (specify) |4 109200 109200 4.2 109200 109200 | 4.2
Sub-Total (B)(4) 681 1506660 1506660 58 1506660 1506660 | 58
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 681 1506660 1506660 58 1506660 1506660 | 58
(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 685 2597800 2597800 100 2597800 2597800 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 685 2597800 2597800 100 2597800 2597800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or —
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . " equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (X11D) .
Sr. . Outstanding . held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
. Warrants ) As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
. (Xi) . . _ ftotal sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | OHoRU G0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares gategory c.z%tegory category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (i1) (i)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 42 1091140
Sub-Total
42 1091140
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
42 1091140
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2 28.64 88200 0 0 0
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(h) 20.24 404100 0 0 0
1) 0.21 0 0 0 0
Q)] 4.7 0 0 0 0
(m) 4.2 76900 0 0 0
Sub-Total

58 569200 0 0 0
B)4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 58 569200 0 0 0
(D+B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1660340
)T"tal (AFB+C 100 1660340
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJIV JAIN

MANISHA JAIN

ARCHIT JAIN

KANCHAN BALA JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABMPJ9067D

ACGPJ0221N

ASDPJ1266C

ABBPJ9662R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.22

7.08

2.55

1.15

42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Class eg:y

Total

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.22

7.08

2.55

1.15

42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.22

7.08

2.55

1.15

42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

810940

183950

66250

30000

1091140

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

29-11-2022, 12:35



Firefox

13 0of 26

file://///server/New%20Working%20Folder/Sueryaa%20Knitwear%20Limited/Stock%20Exc...

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FLEXICORP SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCP9872B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112000

112000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

112000

112000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.31

4.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

112000

112000

Class eg:y

Total

112000

112000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.31

4.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

431

4.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

29-11-2022, 12:35
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNNY
KUMAR

SNEHLATA
KAIM

MAHINDER
KUMAR

HIMANSHU
SOOD

MEGHNA
DEMBLA

NEERAJ
GUPTA

PAN (II)

BVRPK1071L

CDXPKS8521N

HRJPK9203C

AVCPS9064K

AFFPD9850H

ADWPG6178Q

AFIPG6057N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VI)

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.43

1.42

1.27

1.24

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

Class eg:y

Total

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.43

1.42

1.27

1.24

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.43

1.42

1.27

1.24

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39900

37200

36800

33000

32100

32000

30000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

29-11-2022, 12:35
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Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

241000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VI)

241000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 241000

Class eg:y

Total 241000
0

Total as a % of 928

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying

29-11-2022, 12:35
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

241000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

29-11-2022, 12:35
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category HUF HUF
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of sharecholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TILAK RAJ DEMBLA (HUF)

MUKHTAR SINGH AND SONS (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANHM3167M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32300

32300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VI)

32300

32300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

32300

32300
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Total

32300

32300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32000
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) | 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not applicable
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