General information about company							
Scrip code	540318						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE249U01013						
Name of the company	SUERYAA KNITWEAR LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table	[- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1091140			1091140	42	1091140		1091140	42
(B)	Public	681	1506660			1506660	58	1506660		1506660	58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	685	2597800			2597800	100	2597800		2597800	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es					
Category	shareholder Outstanding	ory of Shares orderlying older Outstanding	egory of Underlying reholder Outstanding	eholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization of	of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42					1091140					
(B)	Public				58					569200	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total				100					1660340	0	0	0		

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group		1	1	1	1
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1091140			1091140	42	1091140		1091140	42
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1091140			1091140	42	1091140		1091140	42
(2)	Foreign	,						1	1	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	1091140			1091140	42	1091140		1091140	42
В	Table III - Statement sł	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder	1		1		1	1
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	655	744060			744060	28.64	744060		744060	28.64
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	19	525900			525900	20.24	525900		525900	20.24

	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	5500			5500	0.21	5500	5500	0.21
(l)	Bodies Corporate	2	122000			122000	4.7	122000	122000	4.7
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	109200			109200	4.2	109200	109200	4.2
Sub-Total (B)(4)		681	1506660			1506660	58	1506660	1506660	58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		681	1506660			1506660	58	1506660	1506660	58
С	Table IV - Statement sł	le IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)		685	2597800			2597800	100	2597800	2597800	100
Total (A+B+C)		685	2597800			2597800	100	2597800	2597800	100

	Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Image: All and the second se		equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-cates	gorization o	of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group				1	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				42					1091140			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				42					1091140			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				42					1091140			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)]		
(3)	Central Govern	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutior	Von-institutions								1		
(g)				28.64					88200	0	0	0

(h)				20.24					404100	0	0	0
(i)				0.21					0	0	0	0
(1)				4.7					0	0	0	0
(m)				4.2					76900	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				58					569200	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				58					569200	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1660340			
Total (A+B+C)				100					1660340			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJIV JAIN	MANISHA JAIN	ARCHIT JAIN	KANCHAN BALA JAIN	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ABMPJ9067D	ACGPJ0221N	ASDPJ1266C	ABBPJ9662R	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.22	7.08	2.55	1.15	42					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140					
Class eg:y										
Total	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.22	7.08	2.55	1.15	42					
No. Of Shares Underlying										

Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.22	7.08	2.55	1.15	42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	ncumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	810940	183950	66250	30000	1091140
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			•	

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate					
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FLEXICORP SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AABCP9872B	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	112000	112000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	112000	112000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	4.31				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	112000	112000				
Class eg:y						
Total	112000	112000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.31	4.31				
No. Of Shares Underlying						

1		,
Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	4.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No. o	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individua	ls - ii. Individual s	shareholders holdi	ing nominal share c	capital in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNNY KUMAR	SNEHLATA KAIM	MAHINDER KUMAR	HIMANSHU SOOD	MEGHNA DEMBLA	NEERAJ GUPTA	RAJNI GUPTA
PAN (II)	BVRPK1071L	CDXPK8521N	HRJPK9203C	AVCPS9064K	AFFPD9850H	ADWPG6178Q	AFIPG6057N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39900	37200	36800	33000	32100	32000	30000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	39900	37200	36800	33000	32100	32000	30000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.43	1.42	1.27	1.24	1.23	1.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)		·		
Class eg: X	39900	37200	36800	33000	32100	32000	30000
Class eg:y							
Total	39900	37200	36800	33000	32100	32000	30000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.43	1.42	1.27	1.24	1.23	1.15
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.43	1.42	1.27	1.24	1.23	1.15
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39900	37200	36800	33000	32100	32000	30000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

file://///server/New%20Working%20Folder/Sueryaa%20Knitwear%20Limited/Stock%20Exc...

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	241000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	241000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.28					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	241000					
Class eg:y						
Total	241000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.28					
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	241000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under

Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	HUF	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TILAK RAJ DEMBLA (HUF)	MUKHTAR SINGH AND SONS (HUF)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AANHM3167M	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32300	32300	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	32300	32300	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.24	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	32300	32300	0		

Class eg:y							
Total	32300	32300	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	1.24	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.24	0				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	32000	0				

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Not applicable

Firefox

file://///server/New%20Working%20Folder/Sueryaa%20Knitwear%20Limited/Stock%20Exc...